FY23 AAU Appropriations Recommendations

FY23 AAU
Recommendation
(% over FY22 Omnibus)

FY21 Final FY22 Omnibus FY23 PBR

(% over FY22
Omnibus)

AFRI

DOD 6.1 Basic Research

DOE ARPA-E

DOE Office of Science

NASA
(Science)

NEH

NIH

NSF

$435 M

$2.67B

$427 M

$7.02B

$7.30B

$167.5M

$42.93 B

$8.48 B

$445 M

$2.76 B

$450 M

$7.47B

$7.61B

$180 M

$45.18 B

$8.83 B

$564 M
+$119 M (1°26.7%)

$2.37B
-$387 M (-14%)

$700 M
+$250 M (155.6%)

$7.79B
+$324 M (1MN4.3%)

$7.98 B
+$373.9 M (14 4.9%)

$200.7 M
+$20.7 M (1M 11.5%)

$49 B
+$275 M (1°.006%)

$10.49B
+51.64 B (1N 18.7%)

$700 M

+$255 M (1N57%)

$2.92B

+5166 M (1°6%)

$500 M

+$S50 M (1M 11%)

$8.8B

+51.32 B ("1N18%)

S9B

+51.38 B (1°18%)

$204 M
+524 M

$49 B

(MN13%)

+$3.81 B (1°8.4%)

$11B

+$2.16 B (1N 24%)



FY23 Dept. of Education

FY21 Final

FY22 Omnibus

Recommendations

FY23 PBR

(% over FY22 Omnibus)

FY23 AAU
Recommendation
(% over FY22 Omnibus)

Pell Grant max
award

Federal Work Study

SEOG

GAANN

Federal TRIO
Programs

International
Programs

IES

$6,495

$1.19B

$880 M

$23.5 M

$1.09B

S78 M

$642.6 M

$6,895

$1.21B

$895 M

$23.5M

$1.14B

$81.7M

$737 M

$8,670
+$1,775 (125.7%)

$1.19B
-520 M (-1.7%)

$880 B
-$15 M (-1.7%)

$23.5M
(FLAT)

$1.3B
+$160 M (1N14%)

$78.2 M
-53.5 M (-4.2%)

$662.5 M
-$74.5 M (-10.1%)

$13,000
+$6,105 (189%)

$1.52B
+$310 M (1N26%)

$1.09 B
+$195 M (1N22%)

S35 M
+$11.5 M (1N49%)

$1.307 B
+$167 M (1N 15%)

$161.1 M
+$79.4 M ("1N97%)

$814.5 M
+$77.5 M (1 11%)



