FY23 AAU Appropriations Recommendations

Agency	FY21 Final	FY22 Omnibus	FY23 PBR (% over FY22 Omnibus)	FY23 AAU Recommendation (% over FY22 Omnibus)
AFRI	\$435 M	\$445 M	\$564 M +\$119 M (↑ 26.7%)	\$700 M +\$255 M (↑ 57%)
DOD 6.1 Basic Research	\$2.67 B	\$2.76 B	\$2.37 B -\$387 M (-14%)	\$2.92 B +\$166 M (↑6%)
DOE ARPA-E	\$427 M	\$450 M	\$700 M +\$250 M (↑ 55.6%)	\$500 M +\$50 M (↑ 11%)
DOE Office of Science	\$7.02 B	\$7.47 B	\$7.79 B +\$324 M (↑ 4.3%)	\$8.8 B +\$1.32 B (↑ 18%)
NASA (Science)	\$7.30 B	\$7.61 B	\$7.98 B +\$373.9 M (↑ 4.9%)	\$9 B +\$1.38 B (↑ 18%)
NEH	\$167.5 M	\$180 M	\$200.7 M +\$20.7 M (↑ 11.5%)	\$204 M +\$24 M (↑ 13%)
NIH	\$42.93 B	\$45.18 B	\$49 B +\$275 M (↑.006%)	\$49 B +\$3.81 B (↑8.4%)
NSF	\$8.48 B	\$8.83 B	\$10.49 B +\$1.64 B (↑ 18.7%)	<i>\$11 B</i> +\$2.16 B (↑24%)

FY23 Dept. of Education Recommendations

Agency	FY21 Final	FY22 Omnibus	FY23 PBR (% over FY22 Omnibus)	FY23 AAU Recommendation (% over FY22 Omnibus)
Pell Grant max award	\$6,495	\$6,895	\$8,670 +\$1,775 (↑ 25.7%)	\$13,000 +\$6,105 (1 89%)
Federal Work Study	\$1.19 B	\$1.21 B	\$1.19 B -\$20 M (-1.7%)	\$1.52 B +\$310 M (↑ 26%)
SEOG	\$880 M	\$895 M	\$880 B -\$15 M (-1.7%)	\$1.09 B +\$195 M (↑ 22%)
GAANN	\$23.5 M	\$23.5 M	\$23.5 M (FLAT)	\$35 M +\$11.5 M (↑ 49%)
Federal TRIO Programs	\$1.09 B	\$1.14 B	\$1.3 B +\$160 M (↑ 14%)	\$1.307 B +\$167 M (↑ 15%)
International Programs	\$78 M	\$81.7 M	\$78.2 M -\$3.5 M (-4.2%)	\$161.1 M +\$79.4 M (↑ 97%)
IES	\$642.6 M	\$737 M	\$662.5 M -\$74.5 M (-10.1%)	\$814.5 M +\$77.5 M (↑ 11%)